
TOP 10 - LISTER

Opdateret 12-10-2017
Navn År Sted Totaltid Svømning Cykling Løb
Henrik Hyldelund 14 IM København 08:03:09 00:46:09 04:16:41 02:56:59
Kristian Høgenhaug 17 Chal Almere 08:08:40 00:55:11 04:13:25 02:56:12
Bo Ballegaard 10 Chal København 08:28:01 00:49:32 04:32:25 03:03:16
Jesper Olesen 6 Chal Roth 08:43:32 00:52:21 04:40:22 03:06:54
Morten Fenger 98 IM Roth 08:43:35 00:53:54 04:40:20 03:06:09
Jesper Holst Sørensen 12 Chal Barcelona 08:46:42 00:54:08 04:44:39 03:04:44
Mogens Strange Hansen 91 Rødekro 08:48:26 00:53:29 04:48:51 03:06:06
Christian Godtfredsen 17 IM Frankfurt 08:51:02 00:54:10 04:32:17 03:18:38
Laurits Jakobsen 03 IM Klagenfurt 08:51:45 00:52:28 04:44:36 03:09:00
John Albin Hansen 02 IM Klagenfurt 08:56:18 00:59:51 04:42:06 03:08:53

Navn År Sted Totaltid Svømning Cykling Løb
Sara Sig Møller 09 Almere 09:31:53 01:00:47 05:13:55 03:11:20
Susanne Svendsen 15 Chal Billund 09:36:21 01:16:33 05:06:53 03:07:03
Karin Jørgensen 96 IM Roth 09:40:00 01:02:45 05:05:11 03:32:04
Birgitte Christensen 10 Chal Roth 09:49:42 01:03:02 05:14:02 03:28:59
Pernille Høy 14 IM København 09:57:32 01:07:13 05:14:42 03:28:10
Betina Schmidt 10 Chal Roth 10:06:07 01:03:26 05:27:11 03:31:20
Ellen Kjær 98 IM Roth 10:22:00 01:10:50 05:34:20 03:31:32
Lisa Harbøll 14 IM København 10:36:05 00:56:46 05:39:19 03:50:51
Stine Bruunshøj Nielsen 17 IM København 10:37:43 01:08:39 05:32:34 03:49:05
Charlotte Bøving 92 Rødekro 10:42:04 01:02:13 05:52:38 03:47:13



TOP 10 - LISTER KVINDER

Opdateret 12-10-2017
Navn År Sted Svømning
Lisa Harbøll 14 IM København 00:56:46
Karin Jørgensen 95 Fredericia 00:59:03
Karina Amtkjær 00 Fredericia 01:00:03
Betina Schmidt 08 IM Frankfurt 01:00:29
Sara Sig Møller 09 Almere 01:00:47
Birgitte Christensen 07 Fredericia 01:01:02
Charlotte Bøving 92 Rødekro 01:02:13
Lis Christensen 99 IM Roth 01:02:55
Maibritt Holm 14 IM København 01:05:16
Birgitte Kiil 96 Rødekro 01:06:10

Navn År Sted Cykling
Birgitte Christensen 09 IM Klagenfurt 05:03:01
Karin Jørgensen 96 IM Roth 05:05:11
Susanne Svendsen 15 Chal Billund 05:06:53
Sara Sig Møller 09 Almere 05:13:55
Pernille Høy 14 IM København 05:14:42
Maibritt Holm 15 IM København 05:17:49
Betina Schmidt 7 IM Frankfurt 05:20:16
Helle Haurum 13 IM København 05:26:24
Sarah Bregendahl 14 IM København 05:29:34
Anne Bønneløkke 16 IM København 05:30:10

Navn År Sted Løb
Susanne Svendsen 15 Chal Billund 03:07:03
Sara Sig Møller 09 Almere 03:11:20
Karin Jørgensen 99 Fredericia 03:22:14
Pernille Høy 14 IM København 03:28:10
Ellen Kjær 00 Fredericia 03:28:15
Birgitte Christensen 10 Chal Roth 03:28:59
Betina Schmidt 10 Chal Roth 03:31:20
Birgitte Kiil 96 Rødekro 03:45:53
Charlotte Bøving 92 Rødekro 03:47:13
Stine Bruunshøj Nielsen 17 IM København 03:49:05



TOP 10 - LISTER MÆND

Opdateret 12-10-2017
Navn År Sted Svømning
Henrik Hyldelund 14 IM København 00:46:09
Laurits Jakobsen 02 IM Lanzarote 00:47:10
Martin Egeskov 95 Fredericia 00:47:55
Jens Østergaard 17 IM København 00:48:27
Bo Ballegaard 08 Chal Roth 00:49:14
Lars Ole Thomsen 11 Chal København 00:49:38
Andreas Helbo Beck 13 IM København 00:49:48
Keld Hagen Jørgensen 11 Wasserstadt 00:49:49
Mogens Strange Hansen 90 IM Roth 00:50:43
Finn Hjelm 07 IM Sherbourne, UK 00:51:01

Navn År Sted Cykling
Kristian Høgenhaug 17 Chal Almere 04:13:25
Henrik Hyldelund 14 IM København 04:16:41
Bo Ballegaard 10 Chal Barcelona 04:32:11
Christian Godtfredsen 17 IM Frankfurt 04:32:17
Andreas Helbo Beck 13 IM København 04:38:00
Mads Groht 13 IM København 04:38:44
Morten Fenger 98 IM Roth 04:40:20
Jesper Olesen 06 Chal Roth 04:40:22
Kristian Skov Hindkjær 15 IM Copenhagen 04:40:34
Paul Buhr 13 IM København 04:41:17

Navn År Sted Løb
Kristian Høgenhaug 17 Chal Almere 02:56:12
Henrik Hyldelund 14 IM København 02:56:59
Jesper Holst Sørensen 12 Chal København 03:00:37
Morten Buskov 17 IM Nice 03:00:41
Jesper Olesen 04 IM Klagenfurt 03:01:35
Preben Jakobsen 12 IM Lanzarote 03:02:41
Bo Ballegaard 10 Chal København 03:03:16
Laurits Jakobsen 1 Fredericia 03:04:25
Morten S. Sørensen 1 Fredericia 03:05:47
Mogens Strange Hansen 91 Rødekro 03:06:06


